
DILLON VILLAGE
SPARTANBURG, SC •  (888) 813-5541

FLORISEL AVILES
(864) 561-5093

DILLONVILLAGE@TRUSTNEWHOMES.COM

ENCLAVE AT WILLOW CREEK
GREER, SC •  (888) 809-7958

ANITA STODDARD / SHERIDAN BURGOS
(864) 884-4663 / (864)313-4456

WILLOWCREEK@TRUSTNEWHOMES.COM

PLAN ADDRESSLOT SQ.FT. BED/BATH/GARAGE NEW PRICE AVAILABLE
OAKLYN C 
LAMBERT C
OLSEN C 
LAMBERT D
JULIETTE C
WRIGLEY C 
OLSEN D
OLSEN B 

1117 DENNINGTON DRIVE
1121 DENNINGTON DRIVE
1125 DENNINGTON DRIVE
1128 DENNINGTON DRIVE
1124 DENNINGTON DRIVE
1120 DENNINGTON DRIVE
1116 DENNINGTON DRIVE
1108 DENNINGTON DRIVE

17
18
19
71
72
73
74
76

2648
2531
3275
2531
2422
2922
3275
3275

4/2.5/2
4/3/2
5/3/2
4/3/2
3/2.5/2
4/3/2
5/3/2
5/3/2

$349,900
$369,900
$404,900
$374,900
$329,900
$379,900
$394,900
$399,900

NOW
FEB 2023
NOW
FEB 2023
DEC 2022
NOW
NOW
NOW

PLAN ADDRESSLOT SQ.FT. BED/BATH/GARAGE PRICE AVAILABLE
OLSEN B215 WILLOW CREEK WAY20 3275 5/3/3 $624,900 NOW

LEARN MORE ABOUT YOUR FUTURE HOME. CONTACT OR SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT.

PRICE
$395,153
$404,700
$427,048
$407,978
$378,098
$432,627
$422,354
$433,900

RECEIVE UP TOUP TO

ACROSS MOST NEIGHBORHOODS
TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS ADDITIONAL BROKER BONUS

HUGE PRICE 
REDUCTIONS $5,000k$10,000k

With use of one of our Preferred Lenders!

W I N T E R  S A L E S  E V E N T

*Conditions apply. Sales and Marketing by Trust Real Estate Group -  404.596.5429.  The “Holliest Jolliest” Sale-a-Bration applies only to new residential rati�ed Residential Construction Purchase Agreements made between November 15, 2022 - January 31, 2023.  Trust Homes 
reserves the right to change or withdraw this promotion at any time without notice. Total Total savings/price reduction amount varies per home and per subdivision. Promotion is available on all standard options. Options vary per home, per subdivision. Program excludes allowances, 
elevation charges, site premiums, and custom items.  Items must be speci�cally detailed in original Agreement of Sale.  Promotion does not apply to any item added after. Not valid with any other promotion. Promotions must be mentioned at time of contract and are not valid on lot or 
community transfers, plan changes or in conjunction with any other promotions.  The “Holliest Jolliest” Sale-a-Bration promotion available on Move-In Ready Homes up to a certain stage of construction.  Trust Homes will pay buyer's actual closing costs (not to exceed up to $10,000), 
subject to legal and loan program requirements and limitations when �nancing is provided by one of our preferred lenders. To be eligible for the Active Promotion  - you must use a Preferred Lender - no exceptions. Sellers closing cost contribution varies per subdivision. Broker Bonuses 
valid on full price offers subject to published incentive. For complete details on The “Holliest Jolliest” Sale-a-Bration Promotion,  please contact your Sales Representative - Some restrictions apply. 

LEAFMORE WOODS
SIMPSONVILLE, SC •  (888) 235-0379

PLAN ADDRESSLOT SQ.FT. BED/BATH/GARAGE PRICE AVAILABLE
CHESNEY C55 LEAFMORE COURT14 3000 4/3/2 $574,900 NOW

ANITA STODDARD / SHERIDAN BURGOS
(864) 884-4663 / (864)313-4456

LEAFMORE@TRUSTNEWHOMES.COM


