MTRUSTHOMES

\X/ Ε R



HUGE PRICE REDUCTIONS

ACROSS MOST NEIGHBORHOODS

DILLON VILLAGE SPARTANBURG, SC • (888) 813-5541

TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS

UP TO

RECEIVE UP TO ADDITIONAL BROKER BONUS

FLORISEL AVILES (864) 561-5093 DILLONVILLAGE@TRUSTNEWHOMES.COM

LOT	ADDRESS	PLAN	SQ.FT.	BED/BATH/GARAGE	PRICE	NEW PRICE	AVAILABLE
17	1117 DENNINGTON DRIVE	OAKLYN C	2648	4/2.5/2	\$395,153	\$349,900	NOW
18	1121 DENNINGTON DRIVE	lambert C	2531	4/3/2	\$404,700	\$369,900	FEB 2023
19	1125 DENNINGTON DRIVE	olsen c	3275	5/3/2	\$427,048	\$404,900	NOW
71	1128 DENNINGTON DRIVE	lambert d	2531	4/3/2	\$407,978	\$374,900	FEB 2023
72	1124 DENNINGTON DRIVE	JULIETTE C	2422	3/2.5/2	\$378,098	\$3 29,900	DEC 2022
73	1 1 20 DENNINGTON DRIVE	WRIGLEY C	2922	4/3/2	\$432,627	\$3 <mark>79,900</mark>	NOW
74	1116 DENNINGTON DRIVE	olsen d	3275	5/3/2	\$422,354	\$394,900	NOW
76	1108 DENNINGTON DRIVE	olsen b	3275	5/3/2	\$433,900	\$399,900	NOW

ENCLAVE AT WILLOW CREEK GREER, SC • (888) 809-7958

ANITA STODDARD / SHERIDAN BURGOS (864) 884-4663 / (864) 313-4456 WILLOWCREEK@TRUSTNEWHOMES.COM

LOT	ADDRESS	PLAN	SQ.FT.	BED/BATH/GARAGE	PRICE	AVAILABLE
20	215 WILLOW CREEK WAY	OLSEN B	3275	5/3/3	\$624,900	NOW

LEAFMORE WOODS SIMPSONVILLE, SC • (888) 235-0379

ANITA STODDARD / SHERIDAN BURGOS (864) 884-4663 / (864) 313-4456 LEAFMORE@TRUSTNEWHOMES.COM

LOT	ADDRESS	PLAN	SQ.FT.	BED/BATH/GARAGE	PRICE	AVAILABLE
14	55 LEAFMORE COURT	CHESNEY C	3000	4/3/2	\$574,900	NOW

LEARN MORE ABOUT YOUR FUTURE HOME. CONTACT OR SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT.

*Conditions apply. Sales and Marketing by Trust Real Estate Group - 404.596.5429. The "Holliest" Sale-a-Bration applies only to new residential ratified Residential Construction Purchase Agreements made between November 15, 2022 - January 31, 2023. Trust Homes *Continents apply. Sales and Marketing by Trust Keal Estate Group - 404.596.5429. The "Holliest Jollies" Sale-abration applies only to new residential trathted Kesidential Construction Purchase Agreements made between November 15, 2022 - January 31, 2023, Trust Homes reserves the right to change or withdraw this promotion at any time without notice. Total Total savings/price reduction amount varies per home and per subdivision. Promotion is available on all standard options. Options vary per home, per subdivision. Program excludes allowances, elevation charges, site premiums, and custom items. Items must be specifically detailed in original Agreement of Sale. Promotion available on Allove-In Ready Homes up to acretian stage of construction. Promotions must be emploided at the construction and any other promotion with any other promotions. The "Holliest Jolliest" Sale-a-Bration promotion available on Alwa-Ready Homes up to a certain stage of construction. Trust Homes will apply byer's actual closing costs (not to exceed up to \$10,000), subject to legal and loan program requirements and limitations when financing is provided by one of our preferred lenders. To be eligible for the Active Promotion - you must use a Preferred Lender - no exceptions. Sellers closing cost contribution varies per subdivision. Broker Bonuses valid on full price offers subject to published incentive. For complete details on The "Holliest Jolliest" Sale-a-Bration Promotion, please contact your Sales Representative - Some restrictions apply.